
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Ander.. Ganløse Skytteforening 200/06 197/12 397/18

2 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 198/10 197/06 395/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 198/09 398/19

2 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 197/11 199/12 396/23

3 155100 Noelle Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 191/05 198/08 389/13

4 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 194/06 195/09 389/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 194/04 195/09 389/13

2 148826 Louis Rosenfeldt Korsør Skytteforening 191/04 186/05 377/09

3 154918 Tobias Johansen Tuse Skytteforening 192/05 179/02 371/07

4 154266 Anders Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 166/00 172/02 338/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25

2 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/11 200/08 399/19

3 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/09 198/09 396/18

4 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 197/08 198/07 395/15

5 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/08 200/12 394/20

6 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 194/07 199/09 393/16

7 143232 Kasper N. Dyvelkov Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/11 196/09 393/20

8 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 195/06 195/05 390/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/07 196/07 393/14

2 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/06 197/09 392/15

3 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 194/04 193/09 387/13

4 152179 Stephanie Jensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/04 193/05 386/09

5 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/08 189/02 386/10

6 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 191/05 194/09 385/14

7 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 191/05 192/03 383/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 199/12 200/11 399/23

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 193/09 197/07 390/16

2 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 183/06 189/06 372/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 123654 Freya Kristensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/08 192/07 385/15
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2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 191/06 191/07 382/13

3 102283 Isabel Boesen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 184/03 192/05 376/08

4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 189/11 187/08 376/19

5 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/05 189/05 375/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 199/14 399/26

3 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 198/10 398/23

4 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12 198/08 397/20

5 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 196/10 199/13 395/23

6 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 196/12 199/09 395/21

7 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08 197/09 393/17

8 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene 198/10 195/09 393/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 192/05 198/09 390/14

2 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene 191/04 196/06 387/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/17 200/15 400/32

2 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 200/16 400/29

3 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 200/15 400/28

4 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/14 200/17 399/31

5 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/11 200/11 399/22

6 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/11 200/13 398/24

7 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/08 200/12 398/20

8 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/12 199/16 398/28

9 84289 Nicolaj Bjørn Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/10 200/11 397/21

10 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/12 198/11 397/23

11 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/11 199/14 396/25

12 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 197/10 198/09 395/19

13 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene 197/08 198/06 395/14

14 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/12 197/10 395/22

15 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/06 200/09 394/15

16 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/11 198/11 394/22

17 90155 mikkel pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 196/09 198/05 394/14

18 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 198/14 196/07 394/21

19 123654 Freya Kristensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/12 194/03 392/15

20 102283 Isabel Boesen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/09 193/08 390/17

21 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03 192/06 388/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
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1 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 194/10 200/11 394/21

2 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchho.. Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/10 196/09 393/19

3 154390 Camilla Iversen Næstved Skytteforening 196/10 196/02 392/12

4 143337 Simone misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 195/09 195/09 390/18

5 135668 Michael Schmidt-Larsen Egedal Skytteforening 193/06 187/05 380/11

6 127632 Christian Iversen Næstved Skytteforening 193/04 184/07 377/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 68206 Allan Holmbach Engelbrech.. Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14 197/09 397/23

2 153124 Sebastian D. Christensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 190/05 184/05 374/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Ander.. Ganløse Skytteforening 200/06

2 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 198/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10

2 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 197/11

3 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 194/06

4 155100 Noelle Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 194/04

2 148583 Andreas Viktor Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 193/05

3 154918 Tobias Johansen Tuse Skytteforening 192/05

4 148826 Louis Rosenfeldt Korsør Skytteforening 191/04

5 152062 Carl Buur Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 188/04

6 154266 Anders Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 166/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/12

2 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/11

3 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/09

4 143232 Kasper N. Dyvelkov Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/11

5 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 197/08

6 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 195/06

7 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/08

8 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/08

2 152824 Mille Jørgensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/07

3 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/06

4 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 194/04
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5 152179 Stephanie Jensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/04

6 153447 Sif Pedersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 191/05

6 151208 Linea S. Hansen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 191/05

8 134172 Frederik Buur Kaae Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 182/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 199/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 193/09

2 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 183/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 123654 Freya Kristensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/08

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 191/06

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 189/11

4 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/05

5 102283 Isabel Boesen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 184/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12

3 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11

4 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12

5 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene 198/10

6 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene 197/08

7 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 196/12

8 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene 196/10

9 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 192/05

2 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene 191/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/17

2 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13

2 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13

4 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/14

5 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/12

5 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/12

7 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/11

8 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 198/14

9 123654 Freya Kristensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/12

Resultatliste
Ballerup - Sommerstævne

405-06-2024 11:03:44



9 53860 Birgitte Nielsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 198/12

11 70247 Sys Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/11

12 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/08

13 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/11

14 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 197/10

14 84289 Nicolaj Bjørn Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/10

16 102283 Isabel Boesen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/09

17 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 197/08

17 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene 197/08

19 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/11

20 90155 mikkel pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 196/09

21 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/03

22 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchho.. Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/10

2 154390 Camilla Iversen Næstved Skytteforening 196/10

3 143337 Simone misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 195/09

4 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 194/10

5 135668 Michael Schmidt-Larsen Egedal Skytteforening 193/06

6 127632 Christian Iversen Næstved Skytteforening 193/04

7 134171 Preben Buur Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 189/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 68206 Allan Holmbach Engelbrech.. Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14

2 153124 Sebastian D. Christensen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 147/06 147/02 294/08

2 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 143/00 144/05 287/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 144/05 144/02 288/07

2 124725 Lukas Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 143/03 143/03 286/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 147/04 145/05 292/09

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 141/07 146/05 287/12

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST2
1 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 140/02 140/02 280/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 144/06 144/03 288/09
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2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 136/02 134/04 270/06

3 55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 130/02 139/04 269/06

4 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 133/04 132/04 265/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 148/07 149/10 297/17

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 149/05 148/09 297/14

3 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene 145/05 146/03 291/08

4 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene 143/04 147/05 290/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 144/03 145/05 289/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 150/07 148/08 298/15

2 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 148/07 149/12 297/19

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 146/06 147/08 293/14

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 127632 Christian Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 147/05 146/04 293/09

2 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 143/06 144/02 287/08

3 118508 Renè Nielsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 144/05 143/02 287/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 147/06

2 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 143/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 144/05

2 124725 Lukas Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 143/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene 147/04

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 141/07

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 140/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 144/06

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 136/02

3 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 133/04

4 55915 Lasse Rogert Pedersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 130/02
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 149/05

2 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 148/07

3 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene 145/05

4 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene 143/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 147/05

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 144/03

3 55505 Jens Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 140/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 150/07

2 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene 148/07

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 146/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 127632 Christian Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 147/05

2 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene 145/05

3 118508 Renè Nielsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 144/05

4 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 143/06

5 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 140/02

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 115896 Emil Strandgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 537/86

2 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 516/89

3 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 511/85

4 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 470/81

5 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 464/70

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 505/77

2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 487/74

3 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 480/78

4 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 480/75

5 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 458/69

6 119622 Clara Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 431/60

7 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 419/68

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 549/95

2 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 542/89

3 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 519/81

4 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 507/87
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5 68183 Brian Thomsen Ballerup Skytteforening 503/78

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 528/81

2 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 506/85

3 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 494/80

4 151670 Christian Steenberg Nikol.. Ballerup Skytteforening 487/78

5 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Ballerup Skytteforening 471/83

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 511/77

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 474/70

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 493/74

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 332/76

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 115896 Emil Strandgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 378/93

2 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 376/92

3 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 372/93

4 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 372/92

5 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 366/92

6 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 366/91

7 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 354/89

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 348/93

2 119622 Clara Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 343/85

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 340/86

4 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 327/87

5 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 314/83

6 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 310/77

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 373/96

2 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 373/92

3 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 371/93

4 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 368/90

5 68155 Erling von Fuglsang Ballerup Skytteforening 362/92

6 68367 Flemming Haagensen Ballerup Skytteforening 359/85

7 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 354/89
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8 138969 Allan Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 350/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 381/98

2 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 361/93

3 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 349/80

4 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Ballerup Skytteforening 334/80

5 151670 Christian Steenberg Nikol.. Ballerup Skytteforening 306/79

6 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 303/80

7 155417 Stig Erichsen Ballerup Skytteforening 232/27

8 152660 Bella Limd Rasmussen Ballerup Skytteforening 215/39

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 376/96

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 353/89

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 305/80

22 Modificeret, 25 m 22M - Klasse 22Mod
1 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 372/93

2 142557 Morten Vestergaard Peders.. Brøndby Skytte Forening 364/89

3 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen Ballerup Skytteforening 358/88

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 358/93

2 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 344/85

3 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 343/86

4 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 340/71

5 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 320/91

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 342/91

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 326/75

3 119568 Aleksandar Duracov Ballerup Skytteforening 318/78

4 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 310/59

5 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 297/82

6 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 292/67

7 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 272/50

8 153518 Casper Stjer Fermi-Erichs.. Ballerup Skytteforening 239/42

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 316/73

2 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 313/77
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3 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 309/77

4 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 278/32

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen Midt- og Vestsjællands 353/82

2 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 342/85

3 142557 Morten Vestergaard Peders.. Brøndby Skytte Forening 328/88

4 119568 Aleksandar Duracov Ballerup Skytteforening 312/83

4 122285 Izabela Duracova Ballerup Skytteforening 312/83
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